PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE CONCURRENT RESOLUTION NO. 4010

Page 1, line 5, after "amendment" insert "updates the names of and", remove "names,", and remove the second comma

Page 1, line 15, after "1." insert "a."

Page 1, line 17, overstrike "the" and remove the overstrike over the colon

Page 1, after line 25, insert:

- "(1) The university of North Dakota;
- (2) North Dakota state university;
- (3) Dickinson state university;
- (4) Mayville state university;
- (5) Minot state university;
- (6) Valley City state university;
- (7) Minot state university Bottineau;
- (8) The university of North Dakota Williston;
- (9) Bismarck state college;
- (10) North Dakota state college of science;
- (11) The university of North Dakota Lake Region;"
- Page 2, line 1, after "f.", insert "(12)", remove the overstrike over "And", after "such" insert "any", remove the overstrike over "other", remove the overstrike over "as may", and remove the overstrike over "be"
- Page 2, line 2, remove the overstrike over "established"

Page 2, after line 2, insert:

"b. Each institution provided for in subsection 1 shall define its role and mission, subject to approval by the state board of higher education."

Renumber accordingly